(a) Insert full name(s)
and address{es) of
admimistrator(s)

" Delete as applicable

N

Rule 2 29 Form 2 16B

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Delphi Properties Limited (In Administration) 05394074
In the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division Court case number
Companies Court 8994/2013

[full name of court)

{We (a) Alan Robert Bloom and Angela Swarbrick

c/o Ernst & Young LLP, 1 More London Place, London, SE1 2AF

attach a copy of -

* the statement(s) of affairs,

* the statement(s) of concurrence,

Signed 0 60‘\/@«@ L(Q@

Joint Administrator{s}

Dated ISI/' !QOILQ_
Contact Details:
You do not have 1o gwe any contact Sacha Russell
information in the box opposite but if you
do, it will help Companies House to Ernst & Young LLP, 1 More London Place, London, SE1 2AF
contact you If there 1s a query on the
form  The contact information that you Tel 0207 951 1002
give will be wisible to searchers of the
public record DX Nurnber DX Exchange

When you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of
Companies at
*A2ZOVQVS®
AD4

16/01/2014 #172

COMPANIES HOUSE

>ompanies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardif

ADMQ9A0S




Rule2 29 ' " Form 2 14B

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
Delphi Properties Limited (In Administration) 05394074
{n the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division Court case number
Comparues Court 8904/2013

ffull name of cour)

(a) Insert name and  Gtatement as to the affarrs of (a) Delpht Properties Limited (In Admimstration)

address of registered

fiice of
office of the company cfo Ernst & Young LLP, 1 More t ondon Place L ondon, SE1 2AF

(b) Insertdate  on the (b)18 December 2013 , the date that the company entered administration

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of

the affars dy e best 4 KAM,J\alz_

of the above named company as at (b) 18 December 2013 the date that the company entered
administration

Full name N bt Lt Lpendss

Signed /\/\

Dated |0 ) “‘l’

[alve ] (RSN FPAVEL i

COMPANIES HOUSE

ADMQ 1803




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

[ nvechment P fa}wwh‘e) *
CO\SL ok t)om-l(

Assetls subject to floating charge

Pf‘(/\) o:j (v\c/k{' i

Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature \/\M

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
(£) (£)
166 493 0o | I1SL 494 oo
%< 329 46 329
13520 -
NI -
160 LS) Q4| 186638229
lo.yv-1g

F locndd of btk vole dvon Judy 202 Cudnes s Whiehet) viluokin
POenkd sele of 1€ V10 wited (g unelens an ko ok procecls eerivakte .

ACMO1B03




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors {carrled from page A)

Liabiiities
Preferental creditars -

Estimated deficmncyisypﬁus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiencylsyﬂus as regards non-prefarential creditors
(excluding any shortfail to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deﬁciencylsupﬂ(s‘ as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiencylsypﬁs as regards members

Estimaled
to realise
(£)
et 166638 219
£
182 221219 | 182 233 819
£ (1 698 v
£
£
£
£
£
£
© 788798 | T3BT98
e| (788748)
£
£ (32 weu 2%9)
= (n
£

(% %8y -ml

Signature

\AA/) ﬂ Date
v

ADMO1B03

187 %




#odmd o) v o sy prea m\ﬂ_?_s?ﬁa T gt ] § Tl paes g

4 -{-0f 8ied sg ) sunjeutis
b18 568 AD
i
) bIREST 381
AN Fa
2ohEh - <~ [ront PR ARSI ST ol 1 Sl
159252 e R Rt A AL 77 WIag T T s 597
I [ n ] —
hE 84\ ~ Sy RERL | R PIC O P sg shsaogt ey rag ey g
305119 A% v v A ot U9 A w ~ w w T M
) i (e H 23 ! ..\,” g H\M., m (re¥y o)
1S 516 k| seorfs 15| Hwp féc eoery |MSiEny| 23 4Gy g 7] ST
3 uanb 10)IpaD AQ play Ew_u (opozjsod ypm) jueuneo Jo
ANoas Jo aneA Runoss aeg Aunoas Aue Jo spelag 10 JUnoWwYy SSaJppY JO}IPaJd JO SweN

uoissassod s, Auedwod ayy u Auadoud 16 apn jo uonuasas Buiterd siopparo pue sa0iAIas 10 spoob 1o Alddns aus Jo aoueape ut pied
sjunowe Buine siswoisno pue syuswesife sies jeuonipuod 10 Buises| leneyd ‘sseycund-ay Japun s10UpaJD (|2 ANUSPI PUB SIONPSJD J|B SpN|ILL ISNW NOA $8JON

SHO1Id340 ANVdINOD

:\&Miﬂsﬁ

A

ey
¥=0-]

g




£09L0NaY

\l D an
::_. |- O\ aleq < <<</ aimeubls
bl 8 22E L - - U7TTIbg)
\ 8bL BBL
] _~ P .
- = - K155 | o ey Eoaey et | BEL YT S0
= - - Geol) | 361 LGM PP MET 155 (6L ¥ IV
= = - 000U | SE72g =T TP 5 ST (A 7 i)
— Z Z TESH | b e WSS RO P T eyl S R
_ _ — BLEShI | w0 115 7o mpem e v Teasy)l D IWH
i i)
= = = TLIbSS Gt SL 8] oy vy JyWH
bR XS o) AT
3 uanib Joppas Ag piay Ewm._v (apooisod yyim) JUBwWIED Jo
Ajunsas Jo anep Aunosas ayeq Aunoas Aue Jo spela(] 1O junowy SSaIPPY 10)paln Jo aweN

uoissassod s Auedwod ay) ut Apadoxd JaA0 apn jo uonuays: Bunuie sioupalo pue saoies 1o spoob jo Ailddns sy Jo acueape ul pred
sjunowe Builie)d SISWOISND pue sjualwaaibe ajes [eucHipuoa 10 Buises| [BReyd ‘9seyoind-auy Jspun s1oupasd e AjjUspl pue SIoNPaId [[E SPNIOUI JSNW NOA (310N

SYHO1Id3HD ANVdNOD

Hp




)

) Q)

E0830MAaY

Iled

SIvVLOL

sumeubig

T

| /

HLINCIHAS Fan: 21 Profly ssnmipan |10y mq3 g

& mnéxaﬁy %\_ )

pidY SaIBYS JO S[iejag

anjea
[EUILION

piay
S3IBYS JO ON

(oponsod yim) ssalppy

13pjoyaleys Jo swep

SHIAATOHIYYHS ANVAINOD




Rule 2 29

(a) Insar full name and
address of registered
office of company to
which statement of
aftairs relates

(b) Insert date
statement of truth on
the siatament of affairs
was made

{c) Inser full name of
person whe made the
siatement of truth on
the statement of affars
being concurrad with

{d}ingert full name and
address of perscn
making slatemeant

‘Delote as applcable

{e) Please hst matters
n the statement of
atfars which you are
nol in agresment with
or which you consider
to be erroneous or
rmesleading or matters
to which you have no
direct knowladge and
wxdicale raason for
hsbng thermn

Form 2 158
Statement of concurrence

Name cf Company Company number

Delphi Properties Limited (\n Administration) 05394074

In the High Court of Justice Chancery Division Court case number
Companies Court 8994/2013

[fuli name of coun]

With regards the Statement of Affars of (a)

Delphi Properties Limited {ln Administration)

1 More London Piace, London, SE1 2AF (“the company”)
R —
N O Ay aslv

made on {b) (o

l
by (c) Q,Olu\&h--. QQ(}&O}T @L\V\_Q,Q

Statement of Truth

1 (d) m N\-’S\\/\ M\@AW

" concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts stated in
the Statement of Affairs are a full true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the
date that it entered Administration

OR
*concur with the statement er company, subject to the following qualfications
(e) e

<
<

/

[ 4

and believe thal subject to these qualifications the facts stajed in the statement of affairs are a
full true and complete statement of the affars of the company on the date that it entered
administralion

—_—

Fult name N O“"J‘W E\Ufa ” M &g»gﬁ U\—(
Signed { lé i\/ W

Dated A &Au\qu\l 2O




Rue 2 25 Form 2 156
Statement of concurrence
! Nane of Lompany ! Compsny Numoer
i Dalpr Praperpe s Limisted (0 Adimemistration,; 05354072
e T R
| In the +ien Count of Justce Chancery Divis on Court tase nurhbe
Lomparmses Sot BYG4: 2013

| name g e |

- bl e st B it U

4 mer faboace ovd Winy e psigs e Statement of Aliges of (a)
A ess g el
[ o il o NPT

bty e et 80N Propesys s Limcels Jo AT ksl ation:

Henirs B Jleh
1 Mare L ondon Place, Langon_SE 3AF ( ine company

bk tdre agson o 2OV i

y Mo ettt e
tro rgbum o arred g0,

At
[ et P N L_LJ‘L\\ G n\. U\J _A_&__.___ﬁm\
st~ [k ] [ -
i n et t ' "= r
(L A

o w3t Siatement of Truth

<o a o o= b Wdds  ovg

IEENSIL I
Toandg o

Ortere gLy wdbe Lo Qe At the Stalemiert oF Aflars 0F e atdse o3 aid | he' evs Ml e a6 5L
e Sta wTent of Aars Gre 3 ful run BT 2orp e SlateTent O ne T3S 0 e © 3 aary of e
Qe 1at s etered Admeriy oaton

OR Y
ToaTL At the stvetent o Arials ol e ahor & con pany suths tloat et Twery L flarars

L MU | £
R B S t
I T K /
M et AT I - - £
CONTT Ll B s
e Y b i
LAl LY B L T T T e - - e T T s T
L el RV !

dPL e eiad

o'l te s, ! {
L

d 3R Rt - Rt e g oA Y L3R § INS BT B8 2 Y Ing L aEmer of g £ Ate A
Woosan Ing LIr Leie sTate Y e P U e cRany 2 che Lnrpan, L e 2diet 4 T e dlet
Ity ar

Foreee g bed Viddees o

R TR © <Gt U W

Lhate AT ALY LLl‘




